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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO  Certificate Number - (5]-C(O0-46445-663cfe7d34019
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Date: May 09, 2024

Seller (Exporter)
Nabat Holding LLC
10950 Church Street
Rancho Cucamonga

Vessel

Transport Type

Port of Loading
Tacoma,WA

Destination Country

Destination Port
Shuaiba

CA Kuwait
USA
Export Date
Consignee

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY.
Sabhan Road No.401 of Sixth Ring Road
Safat, KUWAIT 13155

Exporting Carrier
*kkkkkkkkkkkkk

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Import Permit Number

Bill of Lading / AWB

Fkkkkkkkkkkkk

Kuwait
Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent
*kkkkkkkhkhkhkk *kkkkkkkkkhkkhk
Buyer (Importer) Remarks
Description . A
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Weight Golnty 4TiOngin
Timothy Hay 181.239 MT United States

end of product:

Name of Authorized Trade Association
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The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is
accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the GIC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold
harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in
respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Re€ason: GI-C00-46445-663cfe7d34019
Location: Irvine, CA, USA

Date: 09.05.2024 16:49:05 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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NABAT HOLDING LLC

Commercial Invoice

NABAT HOLDING LLC

10950 CHURCH STREET OFFICE NO. A2
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY
SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD
PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY
SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD
PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155

Invoice Number: NH24/KRC/1009 Due Date: 04/24/2024

Invoice Date: 04/24/2024 Terms: Cash Against Documents
Ship Date: 04/12/2024 Incoterms: FCA-Free Carriers
Booking Number: 440163361

Bill of Loading: 440163361 Port of Loading: TACOMA, WA USA
Carrier: EVERGREEN LINE Port of Discharge: SHUAIBA, KUWAIT

Vessel / Voyage:

EVER FASHION 0214-015W

Place of Delivery:

SHUAIBA, KUWAIT

Estimated Sail Date: 4/14/2024 Estimated Arrival: 5/22/2024
GROSS WEIGHT LBS: 399.560 Total Booking MT: 181.239

498 DRYU955264-1 | TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG | 525.00 metric ton 26.018 | $13,659.45
498 EISU849723-3 TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG | 525.00 metric ton 25583 | $13,431.08
498 EISU859459-4 TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG | 525.00 metric ton 26.082 | $13,693.05
498 EITU147427-1 TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG | 525.00 metric ton 25.828 | $13,559.70
498 EITU922438-7 TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG | 525.00 metric ton 25.510 $13,392.75
498 GAOU639197-9 | TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG | 525.00 metric ton 26.209 | $13,759.73
498 TXGU661649-7 TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG | 525.00 metric ton 26.009 | $13,759.73
TOTAL 181.239 $95,150.48
50% PAID $47,575.24
TOTAL DUE $47,150.24
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CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC

10950 Church St Rancho Cucamonga 91730 CA / +1 (909) 581-2963

GI-C00-46k45-663cfe7d34019/May 09,



NABAT HOLDING LLC

Packing List

Container

DRYU955264-1
EISUB48723-3
EISUB58459-4
EITU147427-1
EITu922438-7
GAOUB39197-9
TAGUEE1E49-7

Totals

We hereby certify that we do not handle animal origin proteins at our facilities and that the containers
we load are cleaned before packing. Based on our visual inspection there is no contamination ufl
animal protein or unknown foreign material. To the best of our knowledge, all necessary precautions

Customer :

Date .
Booking #
Commodity
PO#:

Quantity
(Bales)

498
498
498
498
498
498
498

3,486

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY .
Sabhan Road No.401 of Sixth Ring Road
P.O BOX 29430, Safat, KUWAIT 13155

April 14, 2024
440163361
Timothy Hay
2024-10003

Gross
Weight(LBS)
57,360
56,400
57,500
56,940
56,240
57,780
57,340

389,560

Net

Weight(MTS)
26.018
25,583
26.082
25.828
25.510
26,209
26.009

181.239

Seal #

12001849
12001859
12001850
12001855
12001858
12001890
120018495

have been taken to assure that this shipment is free from animal protein contamination.

Sincerelv.

NABAT HOLDING LLC

Page :

1

10950 Church St Rancho Cucamonaa 91730 CA / +1 (909) 581-2963

2024
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