

## CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

 TO VALIDATE, GO TO
 Certificate Number : GI-COO-46445-663cfe7d34019

 VERIFY.FTGS.US
 Date : May 09, 2024

 Transport Type
 Port of Loading

 Vessel
 Tacoma WA

Seller (Exporter) Nabat Holding LLC 10950 Church Street	Transport Type Vessel	Port of Loadin Tacoma,WA	g		
Rancho Cucamonga CA USA	Destination Country Kuwait	Destination Po Shuaiba	rt		
Consignee	Export Date	Exporting Carr	ier		
KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY. Sabhan Road No.401 of Sixth Ring Road Safat, KUWAIT 13155 Kuwait	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading /	Bill of Lading / AWB		
Kuwait	Owner or Agent	Forwarding Ag	Forwarding Agent		
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks				
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Nu	mbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin		
=====end of products=====					
Name of Authorized Trade Association	The above-mentioned go applicable in the country(ii -The information in this ce accurate, true and comple -The Applicant undertakes Certificate (or to whom th of any inaccuracy, omissic -The Applicant will mainta truth, accuracy and compl -In consideration for the G harmless GIC from any lial respect of any costs and/	es) to those goods. rtificate and in any documents provided te. to advise GIC and any other person(s) to e Certificate is provided to with the know on or change in such information, or in th in, and present upon request, such docu eteness of this certificate and accompar	d above and comply with the rules of origin to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is be whom the applicant provides this ledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing e origin of goods. mentation as is necessary to verify the wjing documents. icant agrees to release, discharge and hold this certificate and to indemnify GIC in n herewith.		



Seller:	Sold To:	Ship Tol:
NABAT HOLDING LLC	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY
10950 CHURCH STREET OFFICE NO. A2	SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD	SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730	PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155	PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155

Invoice Number:	NH24/KRC/1009	Due Da	ate: 04/24/2024
Invoice Date:	04/24/2024	Term	ns: Cash Against Documents
Ship Date:	04/12/2024	Incoter	rms: FCA-Free Carriers
Booking Number:	440163361		
Bill of Loading:	440163361	Port of Lo	pading: TACOMA, WA USA
Carrier:	EVERGREEN LINE	Port of Dis	scharge: SHUAIBA, KUWAIT
Vessel / Voyage:	EVER FASHION 0214-015W	Place of De	elivery: SHUAIBA, KUWAIT
Estimated Sail Date:	4/14/2024	Estimated	Arrival: 5/22/2024
GROSS WEIGHT LBS:	399.560	Total Book	king MT: 181.239

			Price			
Quantity	Item/Container	Description	USD	Per	Weight	Ext. Price
498	DRYU955264-1	TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	26.018	\$13,659.45
498	EISU849723-3	TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	25.583	\$13,431.08
498	EISU859459-4	TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	26.082	\$13,693.05
498	EITU147427-1	TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	25.828	\$13,559.70
498	EITU922438-7	TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	25.510	\$13,392.75
498	GAOU639197-9	TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	26.209	\$13,759.73
498	TXGU661649-7	TIMOTHY 2ND DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	26.009	\$13,759.73
				TOTAL	181.239	\$95,150.48
				50% PAID		\$47,575.24
				TOTAL DUE		\$47,150.24







NABAT HOLDING LLC

## Packing List

		Customer: KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY Sabhan Road No.401 of Sixth Ring Road P.O BOX 29430, Safat, KUWAIT 13155		Page : '		
		Date : Booking # : Commodity : PO # :	April 14, 2024 44016336-1 Timothy Hay 2024-10003			
	Container	Quantity (Bales)	Gross Weight(LBS)	Net Weight(MTS)	Seal #	
	DRYU955264-1 EISU849723-3 EISU859459-4 EITU147427-1 EITU922438-7 GAOU639197-9 TXGU661649-7 Totals	498 498 498 498 498 498 498 3,486	57,360 56,400 57,500 56,940 56,240 57,780 57,340 399,560	26.018 25.583 26.082 25.828 25.510 26.209 26.009 181.239	12001849 12001859 12001850 12001855 12001858 12001858 12001890 12001895	
we loa anima	reby certify that we o d are cleaned before i protein or unknown been taken to assure	packing. Based foreign material	d on our visual insp . To the best of our	r knowledge, all ne	contamination of cessary precaution	
Sincer	elv.					

GI-C00-46445-663cfe7d34019/May 09, 2024

10950 Church St Rancho Cucamonga 91730 CA / +1 (909) 581-2963